PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the the conveyance type of the original recordal to read "termination of security interest" previously recorded on Reel 007377 Frame 0203. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the security interest.		

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Norwest Bank Minnesota, National Associate	10/21/1993
The Daiwa Bank, Limited	10/21/1993
Principal Mutual Life Insurance Company	10/21/1993
Mutual Benefit Life Insurance Company in Rehabilitation, Successor to the Mutual Benefit Life Insurance Company	10/21/1993
Phoenix Home Life Mutual Insurance Company, Successor by Merger to Home Life Insurance Company and Home Life Financial Assurance Corporation	10/21/1993

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Gehl Company
Street Address:	143 Water Street
City:	West Bend
State/Country:	WISCONSIN
Postal Code:	53095

Name:	Hedlund-Martin, Inc.	
Street Address:	841 Kutztown Road	
City:	Myerstown	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	17067	

Name:	Gehl Power Products, Inc.
Street Address:	900 Ferdig Avenue
City:	Yanktown
State/Country:	SOUTH DAKOTA
Postal Code:	57078

Name:	Hedlund Manufacturing, Co., Inc.

PATENT " 500891463 REEL: 022846 FRAME: 0803

Street Address:	143 Water Street
City:	West Bend
State/Country:	WISCONSIN
Postal Code:	53095

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5022219
Patent Number:	5188248
Patent Number:	5165332
Patent Number:	5138942
Patent Number:	5129207

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (414)297-4900

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 414.271.2400

Email: jvandenplas@foley.com

Correspondent Name: Cynthia Davis

Address Line 1: FOLEY & LARDNER LLP
Address Line 2: 777 E. Wisconsin Avenue
Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	034400-0101
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jennifer Vandenplas

Total Attachments: 26 source=gehl#page1.tif source=gehl#page2.tif source=gehl#page3.tif source=gehl#page4.tif source=gehl#page5.tif source=gehl#page6.tif source=gehl#page7.tif source=gehl#page8.tif source=gehl#page9.tif source=gehl#page10.tif source=gehl#page11.tif source=gehl#page12.tif source=gehl#page13.tif source=gehl#page14.tif source=gehl#page15.tif source=gehl#page16.tif source=gehl#page17.tif

source=gehl#page18.tif

source=gehl#page19.tif	
11	
source=gehl#page20.tif	
source=gehl#page21.tif	
source=gehl#page22.tif	
source=gehl#page23.tif	
source=gehl#page24.tif	
source=gehl#page25.tif	
source=gehl#page48.tif	

	19600 - 581-T
RECORDATION FOR PATENT	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ORM COVER SHEET
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. I	Mease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ics): Additional name(s) of conveying party(ics) stacked? M yes no	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Merger So Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address:
20 Ed Security Agreement	CityStateZIP
Execution Date: 10/21/93	Additional name(s) & address(cs) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, A. Patent Application No.(s) Additional numbers	the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) atta/hed? Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Lisa A. Brzycki	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 49
Internal Address: Foley and Lardner	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):
Street Address: 777 East Wisconsin Avenue	8. Deposit account number:
City Milwankee State WI ZIP 53202	(Attach displicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THE SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.	tion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy
Lisa A. Brzycki USA	Brzycki 03/06/95
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of p OMB No. 0651-0911 (exp. 4/94)	ages including cover sheet, attachments, and document
De my Sales	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes for document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011), Washington, D.C. 20503.

2 581 1,960.00 CK

. CONVEYING PARTIES:

Norwest Bank Minnesota, National Association, The Daiwa Bank, Limited, Principal Mutual Life Insurance Company, Mutual Benefit Life Insurance Company in Rehabilitation, Successor to the Mutual Benefit Life Insurance Company, Phoenix Home Life Mutual Insurance Company, Successor by Merger to Home Life Insurance Company and Home Life Financial Assurance Corporation

NAMES AND ADDRESS OF RECEIVING PARTIES:

Gehl Company:

143 Water Street

West Bend, WI 53095

Hedlund-Martin, Inc.:

841 Kutztown Road

Myerstown, PA 17067

Gehl Power Products, Inc.:

900 Ferdig Avenue

Yanktown, South Dakota 57078

Hedlund Manufacturing Co., Inc.:

143 Water Street

West Bend, WI 53095

U.S. PATENT NUMBERS:

3,988,877; 3,995,411; 4,005,554; 4,024,804; 4,024,970; 4,033,518; 4,037,395; 4,055,309; 4,078,640; 4,092,004; 4,092,914; 4,099,364; 4,154,406; 4,174,642; 4,220,019; 4,227,654; 4,240,244; 4,244,167; 4,257,219; 4,259,900; 4,292,795; 4,321,773; 4,345,421; 4,362,272; 4,432,499; 4,438,885; 4,467,967; 4,473,184; 4,474,336; 4,479,608; 4,496,105; 4,510,741; 4,526,180; 4,572,712; 4,595,318; 4,616,961; 4,651,936; 4,735,216; 4,832,267; 4,892,504; 4,910,951; 4,929,143; 4,993,632; 5,022,219

U.S. APPLICATION NUMBERS:

07/516,334; 07/754,248; 07/647,457; 07/443,013; 07/590,299

MELTIS THE HIAMEZON

REEL: 022846 FRAME: 0807

NOTICE OF TERMINATION

of

THE SECURITY INTEREST

of

BANK ONE, MILWAUKEE, NA, COOPERATIEVE CENTRALE RAIFFEISEN-BOERENLEENBANK B.A., "RABOBANK NEDERLAND," NEW YORK BRANCH, NORWEST BANK MINNESOTA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, THE DAIWA BANK, LIMITED, PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY, MUTUAL BENEFIT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY IN REHABILITATION, SUCCESSOR TO THE MUTUAL BENEFIT LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY, PHOENIX HOME LIFE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY, SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO HOME LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY and HOME LIFE FINANCIAL ASSURANCE CORPORATION

Bank One, Milwaukee, NA, Cooperatieve Centrale Raiffeisen-Boerenleenbank B.A., "Rabobank Nederland," New York Branch, Norwest Bank Minnesota, National Association, The Daiwa Bank, Limited (collectively, the "Banks"), Principal Mutual Life Insurance Company, Mutual Benefit Life Insurance Company In Rehabilitation, Successor to The Mutual Benefit Life Insurance Company, Phoenix Home Life Mutual Insurance Company, Successor by Merger to Home Life Insurance Company and Home Life Financial Assurance Corporation (collectively, the "Purchasers") (the Banks and the Purchasers are referred to collectively herein as the "Terminating Mortgagees") do hereby certify that the Patent Mortgage executed by Gehl Company, Hedlund-Martin, Inc., Gehl Power Products, Inc. and Hedlund Manufacturing Co., Inc. (collectively, the "Mortgagor"), as debtors, and delivered to the State of Wisconsin Investment Board and the Terminating Mortgagees, as secured parties, dated March 31, 1992, and recorded in the Patent Division of the United States Patent and , 1992 on reel _ day of Trademark Office on the , is, with respect to the Terminating Mortgagees only, fully paid, satisfied, released, discharged and canceled.

The Terminating Mortgagees hereby further certify that all of the "Patents" (as that term is defined in said Patent Mortgage), including the Patents listed on Schedule A attached hereto, are released from any and all security interests and other liens of the Terminating Mortgagees created by said Patent Mortgage.

PATENT

REEL: 022846 FRAME: 0808

	_		_	_
	=	÷	ç	3
	r	٠,	۳	۰
	r	-	۳	۰
	-	-	-	÷
	•			
				1
•	Ļ			ı
•	١,		١,	ĕ
	_			ŧ
•	•	•	-	•
_	_			ı
_		_		•
	_			
-	Ξ	3		?
-	-	÷		ř
- 3	٦.	2		,
•	•	٠,	-	•
÷	×	Ç.	=	:
Ľ		٠.	. '	١
г	٠.	Ľ	2	
•		7	•	
_	_			
C			ð	
_	_	•		
	•	٠,	,	
	¢		ĕ	

The Terminating Mortgagees hereby authorize and direct the United States Patent and Trademark Office to discharge the Lien and security interest of the Terminating Mortgagees created under said Patent Mortgage of record.

Dated Negotes 21 , 1993.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Terminating Mortgagees have caused this Notice of Termination to be duly executed as of the day and year first above written.

BANK ONE, MILWAUKEE, NA
("Mortgagee")
BU DA
By: July V. Dyn
Its: Commercial Banking Office
/ \ \W(') a
Attests / Cole
Dound.
By: feel W Slage. Its: 497: Hust Vice President
Its: Assistant Vice President
COOPERATIEVE CENTRALE RAIFFEISEN-
BOERENLEENBANK B.A., "RABOBANK
NEDERLAND, " NEW YORK BRANCH
("Mortgagee")
By:
Its:
Attest:
By:
Its:
•
NORWEST BANK MINNESOTA, NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION ("Mortgagee")
Ву:
Its:
Attest:

By:
D7 •

RECLUSION FRAME 2 0 1

•	
the United States Patent and T	gagees hereby authorize and direct Trademark Office to discharge the the Terminating Mortgagees created record.
Dated	, 1993.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, caused this Notice of Terminat day and year first above writt	the Terminating Mortgagees have tion to be duly executed as of the ten.
	BANK ONE, MILWAUKEE, NA ("Mortgagee")
	By:
	Its:
	Attest:
	Ву:
	Its:
	100.
	COOPERATIEVE CENTRALE RAIFFEISEN- BOERENLEENBANK B.A., "RABOBANK NEDERLAND," NEW YORK BRANCH ("Mortgagee") By:
	Attest:
·	

The Terminating Mortgagees hereby authorize and direct the United States Patent and Trademark Office to discharge the lien and security interest of the Terminating Mortgagees created under said Patent Mortgage of record.

Dated October 22_ , 1993.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Terminating Mortgagees have caused this Notice of Termination to be duly executed as of the day and year first above written.

("Mortgagee"	LWAUKEE, NA)	
By:		
ts:		
ttest:		
By:		
ts:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
COOPERATIEVE BOERENLEENBA NEDERLAND," ("Mortgagee"	NK B.A., "I	RABOBANK
By:		
		· ·
Its:		23.4
*		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i
Attest:		
Attest:		
Attest:		
Attest: By: Its: NORWEST BANK ASSOCIATION By:	K MINNESOTA ("Mortgage	e")
Attest: By: Its: NORWEST BANK ASSOCIATION	K MINNESOTA ("Mortgage	e")
Attest: By: Its: NORWEST BANKASSOCIATION By:	K MINNESOTA ("Mortgage	e")
Attest: By: Its: NORWEST BANKASSOCIATION By:AVP	K MINNESOTA ("Mortgage	e")

THE DAIWA BANK, LIM. ("Mortgagee")	,
By: A.W. Treffer	4
Its: V.P.9 ////	60.0
Attest: athrung	1. Kazhur
By: f. hunder Lice P	unal vesidat
PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LI COMPANY ("Mortgagee	FE INSURANCE
By:	
By: Its:	
Attest:	
Ву:	<u> </u>
Its:	
COMPANY IN REHABILI SUCCESSOR TO THE MU LIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee")	TUAL BENEFIT
SUCCESSOR TO THE MULLIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee")	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT
SUCCESSOR TO THE MULIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee")	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT
SUCCESSOR TO THE MULLIFE INSURANCE COMP	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT
SUCCESSOR TO THE MULIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By: Its:	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT
SUCCESSOR TO THE MU LIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest:	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT PANY
SUCCESSOR TO THE MU LIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest:	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT PANY
SUCCESSOR TO THE MULIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By: Its:	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT PANY
SUCCESSOR TO THE MU LIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: By: Its: PHOENIX HOME LIFE 1	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT PANY AUTUAL INSURANCE
SUCCESSOR TO THE MU LIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: By: Its: PHOENIX HOME LIFE 1 COMPANY, SUCCESSOR	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT ANY OTUAL INSURANCE BY MERGER TO
SUCCESSOR TO THE MU LIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By:	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT ANY AUTUAL INSURANCE BY MERGER TO E COMPANY
SUCCESSOR TO THE MU LIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: PHOENIX HOME LIFE 1 COMPANY, SUCCESSOR	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT ANY OTUAL INSURANCE BY MERGER TO
SUCCESSOR TO THE MU LIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By: Its: PHOENIX HOME LIFE I COMPANY, SUCCESSOR HOME LIFE INSURANCE	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT ANY AUTUAL INSURANCE BY MERGER TO E COMPANY
SUCCESSOR TO THE MU LIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: PHOENIX HOME LIFE I COMPANY, SUCCESSOR HOME LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee")	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT ANY AUTUAL INSURANCE BY MERGER TO E COMPANY
SUCCESSOR TO THE MU LIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By:	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT ANY AUTUAL INSURANCE BY MERGER TO E COMPANY
SUCCESSOR TO THE MU LIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: PHOENIX HOME LIFE I COMPANY, SUCCESSOR HOME LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Its:	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT ANY AUTUAL INSURANCE BY MERGER TO E COMPANY
SUCCESSOR TO THE MU LIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: PHOENIX HOME LIFE 1 COMPANY, SUCCESSOR HOME LIFE INSURANC! ("Mortgagee") By: By:	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT ANY AUTUAL INSURANCE BY MERGER TO E COMPANY
SUCCESSOR TO THE MU LIFE INSURANCE COMP ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: PHOENIX HOME LIFE I COMPANY, SUCCESSOR HOME LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Its:	TATION, TUAL BENEFIT ANY AUTUAL INSURANCE BY MERGER TO E COMPANY

HE DAIWA BANK, "Mortgagee")			
,			
By: [ts:			
\ttest:			
y:			<u> </u>
ts:			
PRINCIPAL MUTU	AL LIFE	INSUR	ANCE
COMPANY ("Mort	11100		
By: 19/1/1	Un	<u> </u>	
Its/ JOHN	D. CLEAVENCE	ER. Couns	9
Attest: //			<u> </u>
1114			
By: MI	CLINTWOOD	B. Council	
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T	ABILITA' HE MUTU	rion, Al ben	
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee")	ABILITA: HE MUTU COMPAN	rion, Al ben	
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By:	ABILITA: HE MUTU COMPAN	rion, Al ben	
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Its:	ABILITA: HE MUTU COMPAN	rion, Al ben	
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Its:	ABILITA: HE MOTU COMPAN	rion, Al ben	
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Its:	ABILITA: HE MOTU COMPAN	rion, Al ben	
MUTUAL BENEFIT COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Its: By: Its:	ABILITA: HE MOTU COMPAN	rion, Al ben	
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: By: Its:	ABILITA: HE MUTU: COMPAN	FION, AL BEN Y	EFIT
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: By: Its: COMPANY SUCCI	ABILITA: HE MUTU COMPAN	TION, AL BEN Y UAL IN MERGI	EFIT ISURANCE IR TO
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: By: Its: PHOENIX HOME I COMPANY, SUCCI	ABILITA: HE MUTU COMPAN	TION, AL BEN Y UAL IN MERGI	EFIT ISURANCE IR TO
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: By: Its: COMPANY SUCCI	ABILITA: HE MUTU COMPAN	TION, AL BEN Y UAL IN MERGI	EFIT ISURANCE IR TO
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: PHOENIX HOME I COMPANY, SUCCE HOME LIFE INSI ("Mortgagee")	ABILITA: HE MUTU COMPAN	TION, AL BEN Y UAL IN MERGI	EFIT ISURANCE IR TO
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Lts: PHOENIX HOME I COMPANY, SUCCE ("Mortgagee") By: HOME LIFE INSU	ABILITA: HE MUTU COMPAN	TION, AL BEN Y UAL IN MERGI	EFIT ISURANCE IR TO
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: PHOENIX HOME I COMPANY, SUCCE HOME LIFE INSI ("Mortgagee")	ABILITA: HE MUTU COMPAN	TION, AL BEN Y UAL IN MERGI	EFIT ISURANCE IR TO
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Lts: PHOENIX HOME I COMPANY, SUCCE ("Mortgagee") By: HOME LIFE INSU	ABILITA: HE MUTU COMPAN	TION, AL BEN Y UAL IN MERGI	EFIT ISURANCE IR TO
COMPANY IN REH SUCCESSOR TO T LIFE INSURANCE ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: PHOENIX HOME I COMPANY, SUCCE HOME LIFE INSU ("Mortgagee") By: Its:	ABILITA: HE MUTU COMPAN	TION, AL BEN Y UAL IN MERGI	EFIT ISURANCE IR TO

THE DAIWA BANK, LIMITED ("Mortgagee")
By:
Its:
Attract:
F .
:ຂອ້າ
PRINCIPAL MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY ("Mortgagee")
Ву:
Its:
Attest:
By:
Its:
MUTUAL BENEFIT LIFE INSURANCE
("Mortgagee") By: Output O
Attest:
- As he H Bolles
Its: Senior Liver ment Officer
PHOENIX HOME LIFE MUTUAL INSURANCE
COMPANY, SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO HOME LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY ("Mortgagee")
COMPANY, SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO HOME LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY ("Mortgagee")
COMPANY, SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO HOME LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY ("Mortgagee") By:
COMPANY, SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO HOME LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY ("Mortgagee")
COMPANY, SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO HOME LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY ("Mortgagee") By: Its:
COMPANY, SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO HOME LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY ("Mortgagee") By:
COMPANY, SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO HOME LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: By:
COMPANY, SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO HOME LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest:
COMPANY, SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO HOME LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: By:
COMPANY, SUCCESSOR BY MERGER TO HOME LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY ("Mortgagee") By: Its: Attest: By:

FE I ") E INS	SURANCE SURANCE ION, L BENEFIT
FE I	SURANCE SURANCE ION, L BENEFIT
FE I ") E INS	SURANCE SURANCE ION, L BENEFIT
FE I ") E INS	SURANCE SURANCE ION, L BENEFIT
") INS ITATI	SURANCE ION, L BENEFIT
E INS ITATI TUAI YNA	SURANCE ION, L BENEFIT
E INS ITATI TUAI YNA	SURANCE ION, L BENEFIT
E INS ITATI FUAI YNAS	SURANCE ION, L BENEFIT
INS TATI TUAI PANY	SURANCE ION, L BENEFIT
INS TATI TUAI PANY	SURANCE ION, L BENEFIT
INS TATI TUAI PANY	SURANCE ION, L BENEFIT
MUTU	JAL INSURANC MERGER TO
E CO	MPANY
, N.	
7	
AZ.	1018 A
	BY

	PHOENIX HOME LIFE	HUTUAL LUSURAM	CE COPIFA
SUCCESSOR	AN TRANSFERSO T	O	
	HOME LIFE FINANC	CIAL ASSURANCE	
	CORPORATION ("M	ortgagee")	
	By: aul M (hute	
	Its: MANAGINE	DIRECTOR	
	and	Stern	Sec.
	Attest:	100/	
	By: Laurence I	. Fleming	
	Its:	Assistant Secretary	
		. /	
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	•		
)		•	
COUNTY OF MILWAUKEE)		•	
This day of Oc	tober 1993, befo	re me persona.	to me
came the above-named Craig A. personally known as the Vice	. Schmutzer and _ President and		and
The individuals who evecuted	the loredornd wo	tice of Termi	nation
	rhev eyecutad the	s same or cher	COWII
free will on behalf of Bank (One, Milwaukee, N	A for the pur	pose
therein set forth.	•		
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	20.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.	Chata of Wice	opein
	Notary Public, My Commission:	State of wisc	Oustu
	My Commission.		
	1		
STATE OF NEW YORK)			
)			
COUNTY OF NEW YORK)			
			.17:-
This day of 0	ctober 1993, bef	ore me persona	ılly
This day of 0 came the above-named Joanna	M. Solowski and o Vice President	and	
This day of 0 came the above-named Joanna to me personally known as the and the i	M. Solowski and le Vice President individuals who e	and xecuted the fo	regoing
came the above-named Joanna to me personally known as the and the i	M. Solowski and le Vice President Individuals who e Knowledged to me	and xecuted the fo that they exe	regoing cuted
This day of O came the above-named Joanna to me personally known as th and the i Notice of Termination and ac	M. Solowski and le Vice President Individuals who e knowledged to me will on behalf of	and xecuted the fo that they exe Cooperatieve	regoing ecuted
came the above-named Joanna to me personally known as the and the interest of Termination and active same of their own free to the same of the s	M. Solowski and the Vice President individuals who extracted to me will on behalf of the bank B.A., "Ra	and xecuted the for that they exe Cooperatieve bobank Nederla	regoing ecuted
This day of O came the above-named Joanna to me personally known as th and the i Notice of Termination and ac the same of their own free of Centrale Raiffeisen-Boerenle New York Branch for the purp	M. Solowski and the Vice President individuals who extracted to me will on behalf of the bank B.A., "Ra	and xecuted the for that they exe Cooperatieve bobank Nederla	regoing ecuted
came the above-named Joanna to me personally known as the and the interest of Termination and active same of their own free to the same of the s	M. Solowski and the Vice President individuals who exhaust to me will on behalf of the bank B.A., "Rappose therein set	and xecuted the forth that they executed Cooperatieve bobank Nederla forth.	oregoing cuted and,"
This day of O came the above-named Joanna to me personally known as th and the i Notice of Termination and ac the same of their own free of Centrale Raiffeisen-Boerenle New York Branch for the purp	M. Solowski and the Vice President individuals who extracted to me will on behalf of the bank B.A., "Ra	and xecuted the forth Cooperatieve bobank Nederla forth State of New	oregoing cuted and,"

	CORPORATION ("Mortgagee")
	By:
·	Attest:
	By:
	Its:
STATE OF WISCONSIN)	
COUNTY OF MILWAUKEE)	Geoffer, P. Dyses November 1993, before me personally A. Schwytzer and Parl W. Jeleck to me
This day of	November 1993, before me personally
personally known as the Viet the individuals who execute	A. Schmutzer and Par W. Jelevic to me President and Anishart Mr. Revident and the foregoing Notice of Termination they executed the same of their own one, Milwaukee, NA for the purpose
	1 nmarch
(Notary Fublic State of Wisconsin My Commission: 8 25 9 6
STATE OF NEW YORK)	
COUNTY OF NEW YORK)	
came the above-named Joanna	October 1993, before me personally M. Solowski and The Vice President and Individuals who executed the foregoing
Notice of Termination and a	acknowledged to me that they executed will on behalf of Cooperatieve leepbank B.A. "Rabobank Nederland,"
	Notary Public, State of New York My Commission:

	LIFE FINANCIAL ASSURANCE ORATION ("Mortgagee")
Atte	st:
STATE OF WISCONSIN) COUNTY OF MILWAUKEE)	
This day of October came the above-named Craig A. Schm personally known as the Vice Presi the individuals who executed the f and acknowledged to me that they e free will on behalf of Bank One, M therein set forth.	dent and and and oregoing Notice of Termination xecuted the same of their own
	ry Public, State of Wisconsin ommission:
STATE OF NEW YORK) COUNTY OF NEW YORK)	
to me personally known as the Vice V. ce Vesided and the individed Notice of Termination and acknowle the same of their own free will on Centrale Raiffeisen-Boerenleenbank New York Branch for the purpose the Nota	ry/Public, State of New York
мус	Commission: MARY ARM WALSH Mokey Public, Stoke of New York Mo. 24-01 WAA762448 Quested in Kings County Commission Expires Nov. 30, 19

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK))
This <u>y</u> y came the above-name personally known as the individuals who and acknowledged to	BURN & Athlum M. Raymum Millinois Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission: Elect 9-Apr-94
STATE OF MINNESOTA COUNTY OF HENNEPIN	}
personally known as the individuals who and acknowledged to free will on behalf	day of October 1993, before me personally and Daniel Weiler and to me the Vice President and and personal personal personal method the foregoing Notice of Termination of me that they executed the same of their own of Norwest Bank Minnesota, National expurpose therein set forth.
	Notary Public, State of Minnesota My Commission:
STATE OF IOWA) COUNTY OF POLK)	
Termination and actheir own free wil	
	Notary Public, State of Iowa My Commission:

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF COOK)
This day of October 1993, before me personally came the above-named Graham Leonard and to me personally known as the Vice President and and the individuals who executed the foregoing Notice of Termination and acknowledged to me that they executed the same of their own free will on behalf of The Daiwa Bank, Limited for the purpose therein set forth.
Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission:
STATE OF MINNESOTA)
COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)
COOKII OI MANALIN ,
This and day of October 1993, before me personally came the above-named Daniel Weiler and Long A. Hogan Into me personally known as the Vice President and Coposit Banking Office and the individuals who executed the foregoing Notice of Termination and acknowledged to me that they executed the same of their own free will on behalf of Norwest Bank Minnesota, National Association for the purpose therein set forth. Notary Public, State of Minnesota My Commission: 8/21/97
, committee
STATE OF IOWA)
COUNTY OF POLK)
This day of October 1993, before me personally came the above-named and to me personally known as the and and and the individuals who executed the foregoing Notice of Termination and acknowledged to me that they executed the same of their own free will on behalf of Principal Mutual Life Insurance Company for the purpose therein set forth.
Notary Public, State of Iowa My Commission:

•
STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF COOK }
,
This day of October 1993, before me personally came the above-named Graham Leonard and to me personally known as the Vice President and and the individuals who executed the foregoing Notice of Termination and acknowledged to me that they executed the same of their own free will on behalf of The Daiwa Bank, Limited for the purpose therein set forth.
Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission:
My COMMISSION:
STATE OF MINNESOTA)
)
COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)
This day of October 1993, before me personally came the above-named Daniel Weiler and to me personally known as the Vice President and and the individuals who executed the foregoing Notice of Termination and acknowledged to me that they executed the same of their own free will on behalf of Norwest Bank Minnesota, National Association for the purpose therein set forth.
Notary Public, State of Minnesota My Commission:
STATE OF IOWA)
COUNTY OF POLK)
November
This <u>5th</u> day of x ectoher : 1993, before me personally
came the above-named John D. Cleavenger and Clint Woods to
me personally known as the Counsel and Counsel
and the individuals who executed the foregoing Notice of
Termination and acknowledged to me that they executed the same of
their own free will on behalf of Principal Mutual Life Insurance Company for the purpose therein set forth.
company for the barbose cuetern sec form.
$\Delta I \cap I \cap A$
Helenh. Doler
Notary Public, State of Iowa My Commission: ATT HELENL BOLES
ty Commission Province Provinc

	STATE OF NEW JERSEY) ESSEX) COUNTY OF MEDDLESEX)
Sensi-Iv	This 22 vc day of October 1993, before me personally came the above-named will A. Apply and on the left to me personally known as the will find and executed the foregoing Notice of Termination and acknowledged to me that they executed the same of their own free will on behalf of Mutual Benefit Life Insurance Company in Rehabilitation, Successor to the Mutual Benefit Life Insurance Company for the purpose therein set forth.
	Notary Public, State of New Jersey My Commission: ROSE ANN MARCY NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 24, 1998
	STATE OF NEW YORK)
	COUNTY OF NEW YORK)
	This day of October 1993, before me personally came the above-named and to me personally known as the and
	and the individuals who executed the foregoing Notice of Termination and acknowledged to me that they executed the same of their own free will on behalf of Phoenix Home Life Mutual Insurance Company, Successor by Merger to Home Life Insurance Company for the purpose therein set forth.
	Notary Public, State of New York My Commission:

STATE OF NEW JERSEY)		
)		
COUNTY OF MIDDLESEX)		
This day of 0	october 1993, before me personally	
came the above-named	and to	
me personally known as the	dividuals who executed the foregoing	
Votice of Termination and ac	knowledged to me that they executed	
the same of their own free W	vill on behalf of Mutual Benefit Life	
Insurance Company in Rehabil	litation, Successor to the Mutual any for the purpose therein set forth.	
Benefit Life Insurance Compa	my for the barbose chefery per referri	
	•	
	Towns Towns	
	Notary Public, State of New Jersey My Commission:	
	My Commission	
CORNECTICUT		器
STATE OF N EW YORK		
Hartford) COUNTY OF NEW YORK)		نب
COUNTY OF MAN-IONA		لسب
	november	لىسىب نىس
This <u>/9th</u> day of	November 1993, before me personally	7.2 Juni
came the above-named Paul	M.Chute and Laurence P. Fleming to	7
me personally known as the	ndividuals who executed the foregoing	~
Nation of Warmingtion and a	cknowledged to me that they executed	
the same of their own free	will on behalf of Phoenix home Life	
Mutual Insurance Company, S	uccessor by Merger to Home Life	
Insurance Company for the p	arbose rustern ser roren.	
·		
	Jacquine Q. maleeshot	
	Notary Public, State of New YORK CONNER	CTIC
	My Commission: 3-31-95	

PHOFNIK HOME LIFE HUTUAL INSURANCE
COMPANY, SUCCESSOR BY TRANSFER
TO

CORNECTICUT

STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY OF NEW YORK)

This 19th day of October 1993, before me personally came the above-named Paul M. Chute and Laurence P. Fleming

to me personally known as the <u>Kanaging Director</u> and <u>Assistant Secretary</u> and the individuals who executed the foregoing Notice of Termination and acknowledged to me that they executed the same of their own free will on behalf of Home Life Financial Assurance Corporation for the purpose therein set forth.

Notary Public, State of New York CONNECTIONS
My Commission: 3-31-95

THIS INSTRUMENT WAS DRAFTED BY:

Patricia J. Slater Foley & Lardner 777 East Wisconsin Avenue Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

REELT377 FRAME221

CHWISTOCK CERTOR HOLDEN SHOW HAS

3/17/92	Gent	Gehl Company United States Patents	COMPIDENTIAL	7	Page	_
					Date of	Expiration
Number T	Description	Inventor	S	8	Issue	
	Arter County to Commence the state of the st	Relating to the state of the st	8	Geh1	3/18/75	3/10/1992
3,8/1,103	COMER POINTS & COMPANIONS STREET	Redund	ž		3/25/75	3/25/1992
3, 872, 981	Mer. L. Mandians Apper.		0eh1		4/01/75	4/01/1992
3, 874, 505	Chop Cylinder render servences	B. Plaker. J. Plaker	Puckett	Geh1	4/01/75	4/01/1992
3, 8/4, 80/	Detropolise Aspest optens		2	Geh1	1/08/75	4/08/1992
3,876,021	Drive Control Appendum for ventures	Burrough	0.71		5/00/75	5/06/1992
3,001,303	Cropmans.impr.verse sureal/one onep		Geh1		9/30/75	9/30/1992
3, 900, 340	District Colors Colors	Braumberger, Manaon	Geh1		10/28/75	10/26/1902
1 020 100	Notes to the second sections of	Kanessietor, Berry	Q N	Geh1	11/10/75	11/10/1982
3.961.466	Cropfeed Attach. Forese Choppers	Floating, V. Martin, Villers	Geh1		6/08/76	6/08/1993
3.965,660	Stack Forming Apparatus	Berry, Kanengeiger	8	Geh!	6/29/76	CBA1/82/9
3,969,947	Tepered Tooth Sprocket	V. Martin, Villers	Gent		7/20/76	10/10/100
3, 985, 248	Telescopic foom Assembly	Humel, Liegel	101	Cest	11/101/10	14/09/1903
3,988,877	Row Crop Harvester	TATTIN, SOCKOLD			12/07/75	12/07/1993
3, 995, 411	Oscillating Mounting Support-Ag Instrument	o Cambra I	Gahl		2/01/77	2/01/1994
4,003,554	Clade Sharp. Cevice soc. Chop Cyronaers	S. Culpoun	Gent		5/24/77	5/24/1994
*, 024, 804	ROTE BUILDING ARREST AND ARREST AND ARREST AND ARREST AND ARREST		Ges.1		5/24/77	5/24/1994
4,013,518	Torana Maryantar	S. Campbell, Floating	Gehl		7/05/77	5/07/1994
A 037 395	Tractor-Pulled Cros Maryanter	Henkensteiken, Kanengeiter, Morrell, Storm	25	Geh1	7/26/77	7/26/1994
4.055.309	Add. Curren Den Guspone	S. Campbell, Floming	Gehl		10/25/77	10/25/1994
078.649	Tor Wagon incl. Apper. to disengage driven parts	Mickel, Seefeld	Geh1		3/14/78	3/14/1995
4.092.004	Feed Grinder & Mixer Machine	Ambrostak, Leverens, Mocho	Geh1		5/30/78	5/30/1985
4,002.914	Beling Mach. w/edj.align. of conv.belts	Burrough, Seefeld	Gehl	! •	6/06/78	6/06/1995
4,099,364	Fluffer Shield System for Crop Marvester	Kanengeiter, Krumbols	8	Gehl	7/11/78	5,11/10
1. 151. 108	For Wagon incl. Appar. to disens. driven parts	Mickel, Seefeld	GehL		5/15/79	3/15/1986
4.174.652	Ch. Drive incl. Sprock, w/elt. wide/nerrow testh	V. Martin, Villera	Gehl		11/20/79	11/20/1996
0 10 010	Shear Clutch Assebly. w/ Rev. Drive Mech.	V. Martin, Mast, Villers	Geh1		9/02/80	9/02/1997
4. 227. 654	Male Processor	Mchizer, Seefeld	Gehl		10/14/80	10/14/1997
1,210,211	Torage Marvester Maving Water Injection	V. Mentin	Geh1		12/23/80	12/23/1997
1.214, 187	Rotary Baler for Forming Cyl. May Sales	H. Campbell, Secteld	Gehl		1/13/61	1/13/1996
4,257,210	Cyl. Bale-form. Mach. w/ Hyd. Cont. Means	Burrough, M. Campbell, Seefeld	Geh1		3/24/61	3/24/1986
•						

Burrough, H. Campbell, Sesfeld Linn Fleming HenkensieCken, Kenengeiter, Krumholz, Schwelenbers M. Hartin Barry, BenkensieCken, Pettit H. Mortin M. Mortin M. Mertin M. Mertin Fleming H. Mertin Fleming, V. Martin, Shutes, Villers Burrough, E. Campbell Scott, Penmer Seefeld Viesselmenn Burrough, Viesselmenn Fleming Fenner, Scott Heek Fenner, Scott Heek Fenner, Scott Burrough, Reilly Dohnelik H. Martin Knurr, Groenevald	Rugber Description	Inventor	Issued	Assigned
Rot.Ch.Cyltype F.H.w/Heans-sharpen Shear Bar Fleaking Hechine with Mon-edicular chamber Hankensießten, Kanengeiter, Krumbölz, Schwelenbers Baling Hechine with Mon-edicular chamber Hankensießten, Kanengeiter, Krumbölz, Schwelenbers Bec Hankensießten, Feetit Hankensießten, Kautin Hankensießten, Feetit Hanke	•	ough, A. Campb	Gehl Keith	Geh1
Port. Feed Orinder/Hixer Port. Feed Orinder/Hixer Hanure Spreader (Equaliser) Horrin	Not.Ch.Cyl. type F.H.w/Heans-sharpen Shear Beling Machine with Non-circular chamber	Flening Henkensielken, Kanengeiter, Krumholz, Schw	•	Gehl
Fort. Feed Grinder/Fixer Hamure Loader (Equalizer) Hamure Spreader (Stavenger) Hamure Spreader (Stavenger) For. Harv. Spreader (Stavenger) For. Harv. Drive/Elec. Control Rotary Crop Splear Strav Chop & Spreader Assembly For. Blower Wring Removable Outlet Trans. Member For. Blower Having Removable Outlet Trans. Member For. Boy Extender Assembly For. Boy	_	The second of the second	Q 1	Geh1
Hanure Spreader (Seavemper) Hanure Spreader (Seavemper) For. Harv. ShearBar Rel. to Rotating Chopping Cyl. For. Harv. Drive/Elec. Control Rotary Crop Balar Skraw Chop & Spreader Assembly For. Elower Having Removable Outlet Trans. Member For. Elower Having Removable Outlet Trans. Member Cut.Knife Bev. Extender for Forage Harvester Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Apparatus for Dispensing Meterial (Unispread) Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Apparatus for Dispensing Meterial (Unispread) Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Annure Spreader Apparatus for Dispensing Meterial (Unispread) Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Annure Spreader Assembly Annure Spreader Assembly Annure Spreader Assembly Annure Spreader Cond. Roll Fessuare Release System - Hower Cond. Cond. Roll Fessuare Release System - Hower Cond. Knurr, Groenevald Cond. Roll Fessuare Release System - Hower Cond. Knurr, Groenevald Cond. Roll Fessuare Release System - Hower Cond. Knurr, Groenevald Cond. Cond. Cond. Roll Fessuare Release System - Hower Cond.		M. Mortin	E	1
Hanure Spreader (Scavenger) For. Harv. ShearBar Rel. to Rotating Chopping Cyl. Fleming Hanure Spreader (Scavenger) For. Harv. Drive/Elec. Control Rotary Crop Baler Straw Chop A Spreader Assembly For. Blower Having Replaceable Wear Liner For. Blower Having Removable Outlet Trans. Hember Cut.Knife Bav. Extender for Forage Marvester Cut.Knife Bav. Extender for Forage Marvester Cut.Knife Bav. Extender Assembly Apparatus for Dispensing Material (Unispread) Straw Chopper A Spreader Assembly Hindrow Marger Quick-Attaching Mechanism Menk Manure Spreader Assembly Menk Men		Z. Zencio		
Menure Spreader (Stavenger) Menure Spreader Melease System - Mower Cond. Mele Menure Spreader Melease System - Mower Cond. Mele Mele Menure Melease Melease System - Mower Cond. Mele Melease Melease Melease System - Mower Cond. Mele Melease Mel	_	M. Marcin		
For Harv. Drive/Elec. Control Rotary Crop Baler Straw Chop & Spreader Assembly For Blower W/ Power Transman. & Mounting Means For Blower Having Removable Outlet Trans. Member Cut. Knife Bav. Extender for Forage Harvester Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Apparatus for Dispensing Material (Unispread) Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Apparatus for Dispensing Material (Unispread) Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Alternative Merger Quick Atlaching Mechanism Manure Spreaders Forage Mercanger Cond. Roll Fressure Release System - Mower Cond. Knurr, Groensweld For Hartin Firming, Y. Martin, Shutes, Villars Scott, Femmer Scott, Femmer Surrough, E. Campbell Scott, Femmer Soctt, Femmer Surrough, Viesselmann Fleming Femmer, Scott Burrough, Reilly Dohnalik H. Martin Gehl Geh	_	Tioning.		
Rotary Crop Baler Straw Chop & Spreader Assembly For Blower #/ Power Transman. & Mounting Means For Blower Having Replaceable Wear Liner For Blow, Having Removable Outlet Trams. Member Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Apparatus for Dispensing Material (Unispread) Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Windrow Marger Quick-Attaching Mechanism Manure Spreaders Cond. Roll Pressure Release System - Mower Cond. Knurr, Groeneveld Scott, Penner Sected, Penner Secteld Viesselmann Viesselmann Surrough, Viesselmann Fleming Gehl Gehl Gehl Meek Fenner, Scott Burrough, Reilly Dohnalik M. Martin Gehl	_	Fremise V. Tancha, Graces, Village	Geht	
Straw Chop & Spreader Assembly For. Blower w/ Fewer Transman. & Mounting Means For. Blower Having Replaceable Mear Liner For. Blower Having Replaceable Mear Liner Cut. Knife Bav. Extender for Forage Harvester Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Apparatus for Dispensing Material (Unispread) Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Hadrow Marger Quick-Attaching Mechanism Manure Spreaders Cond. Roll Freezure Release System - Hower Cond. Knurr, Groenevald Sefeld Secret Viesselmann Fleming Fenner, Scott Fen		Burrough, S. Campbell	Geh	
For Blower Transman. & Mounting Means For Blower Having Replaceable Wear Liner For Blow Having Removable Outlet Trans. Member Cut.Knife Bev. Extender for Forage Harvester Strew Chopper & Spreader Assembly Apparatus for Dispensing Material (Unispread) Strew Chopper & Spreader Assembly Apparatus for Dispensing Material (Unispread) Strew Chopper & Spreader Assembly Strew Chopper & Spreader Assembly Mindrow Marger Quick-Attaching Mechanism Manure Spreaders Cond. Roll Fressure Release System - Mower Cond. Knurr, Groeneveld Gehl Gehl M. Martin Gehl		Scott, Fenner	Ketch	Geh1
For Blower Having Replaceable Hear Liner Viesselmann Gebl 1 For Blow Having Removabla Outlet Trans. Member Surrough, Viesselmann Gebl Gebl Gut.Knife Bev. Extender for Forage Harvester Fleming Gebl Gebl Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Fenner, Scott Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Surrough, Reilly Gebl Gebl Gebl Gebl Gebl Gebl Gebl Gebl		Secreta		
Cut. Knife Bav. Extender for Forage Harvester Femains Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Femans. Scott Apparatus for Dispensing Material (Unispread) Femans. Scott Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Femans. Scott Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Femans. Scott Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Burrough, Reilly Windrow Marger Quick-Attaching Mechanism Dohmalik Femans. Scott Hamber & Spreaders Felesse System - Mower Cond. Knurr, Groenevald Gehl Cond. Roll Fressure Release System - Mower Cond. Knurr, Groenevald		Present Vienselsen	Q (6)	
Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Apparatus for Dispensing Material (Unispread) Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Sennar, Scott Sennar, Scott Surrough, Reilly Gehl Gehl Manure Spreaders Manure Spreaders Cond. Roll Fressure Release System - Hower Cond. Knurr, Groenevald Gehl Gehl			Geh1	
Apparatus for Dispensing Material (Unispread) Meek Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Fenner, Scott Straw Chopper & Spreader Assembly Fenner, Scott Hundrow Marger Quick-Attaching Mechanism Manure Spreaders Cond. Roll Fressure Release System - Mower Cond. Knurr, Groenevald Gehl Gehl Gehl Gehl	-	Penner, Scott	Geh1	
Straw Chopper A Spreader Assembly Fennar, Scott Windrow Marger Gohl Windrow Marger Quick-Attaching Mechanism Quick-Attaching Mechanism Annure Spreaders Gohl Gond, Roll Pressure Release System - Mower Cond. Knurr, Groeneveld Gohl		To an	30 m	
Windrow Marger Quick-Attaching Mechanism Dohmalik Manure Spreaders Manure Spreaders Mover Cond. Knurr, Groenevald Gehl Gehl Gehl Gehl		Wenner, Geord	G ent	
Quick-Attaching Machanism Manure Spreaders M. Mattin M. Mattin Gohl Gohl		Sentough, Xelly		
Cond. Roll Tressure Release System - Mower Cond. Knurr, Groeneveld		A. Martin	7	,
		*** ****		

3/17/92		Gehl Compan	Gehl Company Foreign Patents	Confidential	is an action of the control of the c	> # # 100 m ed.	Pa Date of	Page 1
Country	Number	Description	Inventor		10			issue
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	200	0	Legene		25	Geh1		6/03/75
Canada	968.571	SCHOOL SOUTHER	Kanenanter. Marry		중	Geb1		8/26/75
	973,370	Automatic bygrautic system for may magon						5/11/76
	988.677	Material Hendling Apparatus			<u> </u>	140 0	ت	3/08/77
	1,006,360	Stack Former and Compacting Structure	Managarcar, recersor	Valle Marrall	2	G	_	1/16/79
	1.046.473	Food Mill and Mixer	Manengiecer, Menkenskeiken, Kubre,	Premiore, whiteh			: ,	202.780
	1.088.838	Straw Chopper and Spreader	Linn		Ketch	Gent	:	11/04/05
	1 177 008		A. Merein	,	20		2	12/07/82
	1,137,000		Z. Zarttin		29 C		<u> </u>	3/08/83
	1,142,490		M. Marrin		e C		=	1/31/84
	1,161,460	Manual Spreader with Streethe Cold Steet	Z Zarpin		E C		2/	2/07/84
	1.161,876	Manure Spreager	R Rotte 11		## 17		5	5/08/84
	1,167,078	Menute Opioeden from the translate T	Henkensieffen, Pettit. Barry		2	Geh1	2/	2/12/85
	1, 162, 440	August Circuisting Saco-solds, saco Comment Saco-solds	R. Marries		要の		3/	3/26/85
	1,184,578		Mookt Panner		Keith	Geh!	*	4/23/85
	1,185,860	SCHART COOPERS & Spranuer Research	A. Morros		要さ		5	4/15/86
	1,203,260	THROUGH OPPRESSED TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE			1400		6/	6/03/90
ū	1,269,900	SCHOOL CHOOLEN STREET STREET	Rio i		Tesk		\$	4/23/81
	1,283,430	Appendence-Oragonaria Macornar . Omispieso meges	Boilly Burrough		G#hL		8/	6/25/91
	1,285,145	Manure Spreaders	M. Martin		7		111/	11/05/91
Demnerk	158608	Apparatus-Dispensing Material . Unispresd	Meek		Bernewode		-	1/21/91
Europ e-Beisium	102.751	Apparatus-Dispensing Material - Unispread	76 P		Bernewode		20	1/07/87
					3		Į.	5/04/88
Europe-Bsitain	0,077,000	Movable Auger	3. Mercin		i			/4/00
Europe-France	0,077.000	Hoveble Auger	M. Martin		200		مي د	5/04/88
. !!	102,751	Apperatus-Dispensing Meterial - Unispread	Meck		Bernewade		مو	1/07/87
Europe-Germany	0,077,000	Hovable Auger	M. Martin		Bernewode		. .	5/04/88 1/07/87
•								

		Gehl Compan	Gehl Company Foreign Patents	CONFIDENTIAL			Pe	Page 2
	73 12. 7 F	Description	Inventor		To Tage		issue	Date OF EXPERSE
Councry	******	化合金 医自然性 医性性性 医克尔特氏 医克尔特氏 医电子 医电子 医电子 医电子 医电子 医电子电子 医电子电子管 医电子 医电子电子管 化二甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基			5		5/04/88	5/04/88 10/05/2002
Europe-Italy	0,077,000	Hoveble Auger	M. Mertin		ř	٠	5/04/88	2007/00/01 88/40/0
Furces - Hecher.	102,751	Apperatus-Dispensing Material - Unispread	****		Bernewade		1/07/87	7/28/2003
Gormany	G9000486.8	G9000486.8 Apparatus-Dispensing Material - Unispresd Auger	M. Teen		Bernewode		8/06/90	1/18/1998
Italy .	966229	Feed Material Mandling Apparatus	Burrough, Scheffler, Seefeld		Geh1		10/06/72	10/06/1992
New Zealand	227891	Tindrot Terrer	Reilly. Burrough		Geh1		4/25/90	2/07/2005
intend Kingdon	2096453 B	Straw Chopper and Spreader Assembly	Scott, Penner		Keith	G#h1	3/04/81	3/04/2001
				• •				
sb/forpat				•			;	

		ē :	•		No.	But seem 90's	W17/93
	Stabilizing Cylinder for Rough Terrain Forblift. forblift	Hotaling Belt Segment with Veriable Core Size Adj Round Beler	Radial Arc Auger Mayeselt	Quick-Accoching Hechenism	Person Application Product uses un		
Porhlift	fochlaft	id) Round Bater	Manute Spreades	Terbisft.	Treduct See On		Current 9
Europe-Germany Europe-Italy Europe-Spain Europe-United United States	Canada Canada	United States	United States	Canada Surapa-Franco Surapa-Garmany Surapa-Staly Surapa-Spain Surapa-Spain	,		GEM. COMPANY Current Patent Applications (By Patent Applications)
	Dohnalik Dohnalik	United States, Henderson, Wowell	Kuhn. Groeneveld	Debraiii Debraiii Debraiii Cobraiii Debraiii			
19/06/89 19/06/69 19/06/89 19/06/89	10/04/49	16/60/10	05/21/91 09/23/91			Dischasure	:
11/26/90 11/26/90 11/26/90 11/26/90 02/12/90	11/26/90		09/23/91	04/13/40 04/11/10 04/11/10 04/11/10 04/11/10		Porto Committee Outside C	•
12/11/90 12/11/90 12/11/90 12/11/90 02/20/90	12/11/90		19/11/11	06/61/10 06/61/10 06/61/10 06/61/10 06/61/10		Executive Referred to	o
91303778 4 91303778 4 91303776 4				814,957 80101831.5 90101831.5 90101831.5 90101831.5		ed to Application Application	CONTIDENTIAL
01/26/91 01/26/91 01/26/91	01/25/91			01/31/90 C 95-1 01/31/90 C 95-1 01/31/90 C 95-1 01/31/90 C 95-1 01/31/90 C 95-1		Application Date	
C.143-3 C.143-3 C.143-3 C.7983-7		1409·4	Scavenger III Hill			File No.	
AcConsoli AcConsoli AcConsoli AcConsoli	HcConnell HcConnell	#cConnell		HcConnell HcConnell HcConnell HcConnell HcConnell		Attorney	

	g		. -	101	102									101			i	Disclosure Humber	PATE	RECURE & TRADE	DED	iee.
	net Wrap Feeding System for Round Beler	Hovable Auger (Div. Application)	Mounting Apparatus & Mathod Crop Conditioner Roll Mower Conditioner	3 Linear Shift Transmission	2 Dual Function Bydraulic Cylinder			Beit Type Round Sater-Ad). Bete Starting Chamber Round Sater					Bale Density Monitoring Appearatus and Method	Bale Density Monitor			Appearates for Otspenning Material (Unispreed)			MAR 13		
	Round Bales	Manure Spreader	Hower Conditioner	Spreaser/forage Bos	Mower Conditioner			Bound Beler					Round Baker	Round Baier			Hanure Spreeder	Product Used On	Current f		·	
PCT-U-K, PCT-U-K, United States	PCT-Australia PCT-Canada PCT-Franca	United States	Canada	Uniced States	United States	Surepe-U.K.	Europo-Franco	Post seda	United States	Europe-Italy	Europe-Germany	Europe-France	Australia	United States		72		Country	GLE. CLEAR! Current Estent Applications (By Patent Application)			
Bucker Bucker	Bucles	Mercin	Mnuce, Groeneveld	Groeneveld, Kuhn	Grasneveld			Senderson, Lee	: :	•	•	:	:	Henderson	3			**************************************				
05/29/90 05/29/90 05/29/90	04/29/90		09/22/69	03/21/91	01/17/91		04/25/91	46/25/91		•, •				01/10/91				7073	Diaciosuro Kaogutivo			į
05/02/91 05/02/91 05/02/91	05/02/91 05/02/91 05/02/91	•	•			08/28/90	• • ·		08/14/89	12/21/80	12/21/90	12/21/10	12/21/96					0 00111000				-
05/22/81 05/22/81 07/31/90	05/22/91	1986	16/10/00			01/04/91	12/20/91	12/20/91	08/19/49	12/21/90	12/21/90	12/21/90	12/21/80				• •	de Coumeel	Referred to	2		7 7 January
11591/07070	11591/07070	07/443,013	2,041,362			07/847,437			07/794,248	91309102	20100116	1100102	1031664	80240/91		9,002,510 9,000,588-4	354/89	5	Application Application	CONTIDENTIAL		***************************************
09/28/91	09/25/91	11/26/88	16/06/10		,	01/28/91			08/28/91	16/80/10	01/00/61	16/00/10	16/00/10	16/91/10		02/28/90	03/02/90	Dece	Application			
C 67. C	000	101			7 110-13	C 926)-11			C. \$497 - 12	141-2	14.2	: .	C.1087-3	C. 1962-7	F 31.17-12	J#/38/170034FR	July3/P00520K	Tile No.	Attorney			
HeComie!!	McConnell McConnell	H-Cornell			HcConnell '	McConnol L	McCannell	McConnell	McConner.	HcConsel L	HcConnell.	McConnell	HcConnell	McConset L	McCannel 1	# section		Attomey				

四, 6 | 35 MM 023

- 10 -

PATENT REEL: 022846 FRAME: 0831